

## CITY OF RIALTO LIABILITY

# CLAIM FOR DAMAGES TO PERSON OR PROPERTY

CITY CLERK'S DATE STAMP

CITY OF RIALTO 2025 JUL -2 AM IO: 41

RECEIVLE BUY CLERK

1. Claims for death, injury to person, or to personal property must be filed not later than six (6) months after the occurrence (Gov. Code §911.2). CLER N

2. Claims for damages to real property must be filed not later than one (1) year after the occurrence (Gov. Code §911.2).

3. READ ENTIRE CLAIM FOR BEFORE FILING

4.ATTACH SEPARATE SHEETS, IF NECESSARY, TO GIVE FULL DETAILS

RETURN TO: Rialto City Clerk's Office Mail: 150 S. Palm Ave., Rialto, CA 92376 Address: 200 W. Bialto Ave. Rialto, CA 92376

	Address: 290 W. Rialto Ave., Rialto, CA 92376
CLAIMANT INFORMATION:	
FULL NAME	DATE OF BIRTH
HOME ADDRESS INCLUDING CITY, STATE & ZIP	HOME TELEPHONE NO.
N/H	BUSINESS TELEPHONE NO.
BUSINESS ADDRESS INCLUDING CITY, STATE & ZIP	BUSINESS TELEPHONE NO.
ADDRESS AT WHICH CLAIMANT DESIRES TO RECEIVE NOTICES OR COMMUNICATIONS REGARDING THIS CLAIM (If different from home address provided above):	as above
1. WHEN DID DAMAGE OR INJURY OCCUR? DATE: (2) 27 25	TIME: 2:00 DAM PM
2. PLACE OF ACCIDENT (OCCURRENCE) BE SPECIFIC - Describe fully and (If a	applicable) locate on diagram on reverse side of this sheet.
Where appropriate, give street names and addresses, measurements and landmarks.	What was currently
registered was towed while we	were in San Diego.
leturned home to our car missi	
3. HOW DID DAMAGE OR INJURY OCCUR? Car was towed hours	sithout movement.
Car uns towed when it was park	
résidence. Listed as suspected a bondo	ned when it is vegistered
4. WERE POLICE AT THE SCENE? ELYES IN NO WERE PARAMEDICS AT T	HE SCENE? DYES ONO to our address
5. WHAT PARTICULAR ACT OR OMISSION DO YOU CLAIM CAUSED THE INJU employee causing the injury or damage, if known.	RY OR DAMAGES? Give the name of the city/town
	ranted I live here, I
have a fully registered car and le	H for 5 days on, my
Summer vacation (I'm an educator) of	by to return to deal with
6. GIVE TOTAL AMOUNT OF CLAIM include estimate of amount of any prospective in	
HOW WAS THE ABOVE AMOUNT COMPUTED? Be specific, list doctor bills, repair DAMAGES INCURRED TO DATE:	
Item/Date: 4/27/25 Vehicle relate fee to	Ratorice Amount \$ 216.80
Hem/Date: 627/25 \$583.00 paid +	Amount: \$ 583.00
pepe's too to act veh	wing back

Item/Date: Amount: \$	TOTAL AMOUNT CLAIMED AS OF PRESEN	NTATION OF THIS CLAIM: \$ 799.80
TOTAL ESTIMATED AMOUNT PROSPECTIVE DAMAGES:  **TOTAL ESTIMATED AMOUNT PROSPECTIVE DAMAGES:  **\$  **TOTAL ESTIMATED AMOUNT PROSPECTIVE DAMAGES:  **\$  **TOTAL ESTIMATED AMOUNT PROSPECTIVE DAMAGES:  **\$  **AMORESS:  **AUDRESS:  **AUDRESS:  **AUDRESS:  **AUDRESS:  **AUDRESS:  ***AUDRESS:  **AUDRESS:  ***AUDRESS:  **AUDRESS:  *	ESTIMATED PROSPECTIVE DAMAGES, AS FAR AS KNOWN:	:
TOTAL ESTIMATED AMOUNT PROSPECTIVE DAMAGES:  7. WITNESSES TO DAMAGE OR INJURY List all persons known to have information (affacts additional pages, if necessary)  MANE ADDRESS:  TELEPHONE:  DATE  THEPHONE:  THEPHONE:  THEPHONE:  PPI DATE  THEP DATE  THISE  THEPHONE:  PPI DATE  THEPHONE:  THEPHONE:  DATE  THEPHONE:  DATE  THEPHONE:  DATE  THEPHONE:  THEPHONE:  DATE  THEPHONE:	Item/Date:	
THE PHONE:  S. IF INJURED, PROVIDE NAME, CONTACT INFORMATION AND DATE TIME DOCTOR(S) OR HOSPITAL(S) VISITED:  MAKE:  ADDRESS:  B. FELEPHONE:  DATE:  TIME:  DATE:  TIME:  DATE:  TIME:  DATE:  For all which excident diskine, place on the following diagram, the names of streets, including NORTH, ESST, SOUTH AND WEST directions. Indicate place of accident by "X" and by showing house numbers or distances to street content.  If a clyflown validate was involved, designate by letter "X" boardon of the CityTown validate when you first saw II, and by "B" location of your validate when you first saw CityTown validate at the since of the excellent by "X" and the point of impact by "X".  ADDRESS:  If a clyflown validate when you first saw II, and by "B" location of your validate when you first saw CityTown validate when you first saw II, and by "B" location of your validate when you first saw CityTown validate at the fine of the excellent by "X" and the point of impact by "X".  ADDRESS:  If a clyflown validate when you first saw II, and by "B" location of your validate when you first saw II, and by "B" location of your validate when you first saw II, and by "B" location of your validate when you first saw II, and by "B" location of your validate when you first saw II, and by "B" location of your validate when you first saw II and by "B" location of your validate when you first saw II and by "B" location of your validate when you first saw II and by "B" location of your validate when you first saw II and by "B" location of your validate and the saw CityTown was Commanded to "B" "B" "B" "B" "B" "B" "B" "B" "B" "B	Item/Date:	Amount: \$
MANE:  ADDRESS:  BANG PRE  P. PLESTON TIME:  AND PRE  P. PLEASE READ THE FOLLOWING CAREFULLY:  AND DRESS:  B a chylorus vehicle uscident claims, piece on the foliowing diagram, the names of streets, including MORTH, EAST, SOUTH AND WEST directions. Indicate piece of sacidard by "X" and by showing house numbers or distances to street convers.  B a chylorus vehicle uss involved, designant by least or street convers.  B a chylorus vehicle uss involved, designant by the least or street convers.  B a chylorus vehicle uss involved, designant by the least or street convers.  B a chylorus vehicle uss involved, designant by the least or street convers.  B a chylorus vehicle uss involved, designant by the least or street convers.  B a chylorus vehicle uss involved, designant by the least or street convers.  B a chylorus vehicle uss involved, designant by the least or street convers.  B a chylorus vehicle uss involved, designant by the least or street time of the accident by "A-1" and the point of impact by "X".  PARKWAY  SIDEMALK  CURB  PARKWAY  SIDEMALK  CURB  PARKWAY  SIDEMALK  CURB  I HAVE READ THE FORECOING CLAIMANT OR AGENT  LICERTIFY FOR DECLAIMANT OR AGENT  TYPE OR PRINT I MARE  SIGNATURE OF CLAIMANT OR AGENT  TYPE OR PRINT I MARE  SIGNATURE OF CLAIMANT  TYPE OR PRINT I MARE  SIGNATURE OF CLAIMANT	TOTAL ESTIMATED AMOUNT PROSPECTI	VE DAMAGES: \$
MANE:  ADDRESS:  BANG PRE  P. PLESTON TIME:  AND PRE  P. PLEASE READ THE FOLLOWING CAREFULLY:  AND DRESS:  B a chylorus vehicle uscident claims, piece on the foliowing diagram, the names of streets, including MORTH, EAST, SOUTH AND WEST directions. Indicate piece of sacidard by "X" and by showing house numbers or distances to street convers.  B a chylorus vehicle uss involved, designant by least or street convers.  B a chylorus vehicle uss involved, designant by the least or street convers.  B a chylorus vehicle uss involved, designant by the least or street convers.  B a chylorus vehicle uss involved, designant by the least or street convers.  B a chylorus vehicle uss involved, designant by the least or street convers.  B a chylorus vehicle uss involved, designant by the least or street convers.  B a chylorus vehicle uss involved, designant by the least or street convers.  B a chylorus vehicle uss involved, designant by the least or street time of the accident by "A-1" and the point of impact by "X".  PARKWAY  SIDEMALK  CURB  PARKWAY  SIDEMALK  CURB  PARKWAY  SIDEMALK  CURB  I HAVE READ THE FORECOING CLAIMANT OR AGENT  LICERTIFY FOR DECLAIMANT OR AGENT  TYPE OR PRINT I MARE  SIGNATURE OF CLAIMANT OR AGENT  TYPE OR PRINT I MARE  SIGNATURE OF CLAIMANT  TYPE OR PRINT I MARE  SIGNATURE OF CLAIMANT	7. WITNESSES TO DAMAGE OR INJURY List all persons known	n to have information (attach additional pages, if necessary)
ADDRESS:  ADDRESS:  ADDRESS:  TELEPHONE:  B. IF INJURED, PROVIDE NAME, CONTACT INFORMATION AND DATE/TIME DOCTOR(S) OR HOSPITAL(S) VISITED:  MAME:  ADDRESS:  ADDRESS:  ADDRESS:  DATE:  TIME:  TIME:  DATE:  TIME:  TIME:  DATE:	The state of the s	
TELEPHONE:  8. IF INJURED, PROVIDE NAME, CONTACT INFORMATION AND DATE/TIME DOCTOR(S) OR HOSPITAL(S) VISITED:  MAME:    NAME:	- Characteristics of the Control of	
8. IF INJURED, PROVIDE NAME, CONTACT INFORMATION AND DATE/TIME DOCTOR(S) OR HOSPITAL(S) VISITED:    MAME:		
MAME: ADDRESS:    ADDRESS:   ADDRESS:	TELEPHONE: ()	TELEPHONE: ()
MAME: ADDRESS:    ADDRESS:   ADDRESS:	8. IF INJURED, PROVIDE NAME, CONTACT INFORMATION A	ND DATE/TIME DOCTOR(S) OR HOSPITAL(S) VISITED:
ADDRESS:  ADDRESS:  TELEPHONE:  TREE:  TIME:  TIME:  AM PM  DATE:  TIME:  AM PM  DATE:  TIME:  AM PM  DATE:  TIME:  AM PM  PPLEASE READ THE FOLLOWING CAREFULLY:  TO COME of A STATE COME OF A		
TELEPHONE:     DATE		
DATE TIME: DAM DM DATE TO STATE AND DATE TO STATE AND DM DATE TO STATE AND DM		
DATE TIME: DAM DM DATE TIME: DAM DM DATE TIME: DAM DM 9. PLEASE READ THE FOLLOWING CAREFULLY: DOCUMENTATION OF STATES OF PORT FROM For all vehicle accident dalms, place on the following diagram, the names of streets, including NORTH, EAST, SOUTH AND WEST directions. Indicate place of accident by "X" and by showing house numbers or distances to street corners.  If a dylrown vehicle was involved, designate by letter "X" location of the City/Town vehicle when you livet save it, and by "B" location of yourself or your vehicle at the fine of the accident by "B-1" and the point of impact by "X".  PARKWAY  SIDEWALK  I HAVE READ THE FOREGOING CLAIM AND KNOW THE CONTENTS THEREOF, AND CERTIFY THAT THE SAME IS TRUE OF MY OWN KNOWLEDGE EXCEPT AS TO THOSE MATTERS WHICH ARE HEREIN STATED UPON MY INFORMATION AND BELIEF, AND AS TO THOSE MATTERS I BELIEVE THEM TO BE TRUE.  I GERTTIFY FOR DIECLARE) UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY THAT THE FOREGOING IS TRUE AND CORRECT.  SIGNATURE OF CLAIMANT OR AGENT  TYPE OR PRINT NAME  DATE  RELATIONSHIP TO CLAIMANT	TELEPHONE: ( )	TELEPHONE: ( )
9. PLEASE READ THE FOLLOWING CAREFULLY: **DOCUMENT ACTOR ACTOR OF PORT FROM For all vehicle accident claims, place on the following diagram, the names of streets, including NORTH, EAST, SOUTH AND WEST directions. Indicate place of accident by "X" and by showing house numbers or distances to street comers.  If a chylrown vehicle was involved, designate by letter "A" location of the ChylTown vehicle when you livel saw it, and by "B" location of yourself or your vehicle when you livel saw (BylTown vehicle at the time of the accident by "A-1" and the policy of in past by "X".  **ONOTE: IF THE DIAGRAM BELOW DOES NOT FIT THE SITUATION, PLEASE ATTACH A PROPER DIAGRAM SIGNED BY THE CLAIMANT.  **CURB**    PARKWAY   SIDEWALK	**************************************	0.25
THOSE MATTERS WHICH ARE HEREIN STATED UPON MY INFORMATION AND BELIEF; AND AS TO THOSE MATTERS I BELIEVE THEM TO BE TRUE.  ILCERTIFY (OR DECLARE) UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY THAT THE FOREGOING IS TRUE AND CORRECT.  SIGNATURE OF CLAIMANT OR AGENT  TYPE OR PRINT NAME  Self  RELATIONSHIP TO CLAIMANT	accident by "B-1" and the point of impact by "X".  ⇒ NOTE: IF THE DIAGRAM BELOW DOES NOT FIT THE SITU!  CURB	ATION, PLEASE ATTACH A PROPER DIAGRAM SIGNED BY THE CLAIMANT.
	THOSE MATTERS WHICH ARE HEREIN STATED UPON MY INFORMATION INCERTIFY (OR DECLARE) UNDER PENALTY OF SIGNATURE OF CLAIMANT OR AGENT	OF PERJURY THAT THE FOREGOING IS TRUE AND CORRECT.  THE FOREGOING IS TRUE AND CORRECT.
	RELATIONSHIP TO CLAIMANT	

STATE OF CALFORNIA

DEPARTMENT OF CALFORNIA RIGHRAY PATROL

**VEHICLE REPORT** 

## STORED

NOTE: CHP 180 IS FURNISHED TO ALL PEACE OFFICERS BY THE CALFORNIA HIGHWAY PATROL

CHP 18	0 (Rev. 4-16) OPI	061						0101												
RIAL	TO PD				3609			127/2025 1334			STORED PERSON	OFTA		932		7553				ā.
3040	N DAISY DI						D	OMETER READING IGITAL	t		DI SV57 DI SV57	X ves [					133		N/	
2008	CHEV		S	JBUR	BAN			OVTYPE	W	or HITI	=	LICENSE M	2.		[		монтн 07/2			CA
VEHICLE	DENTIFICATION NO.				,		-3		ese N	A A	l.			100	ATTION BY DC OFFICER   ONNIER 800 DC 601-4000   4001+   s					
Г			REG	STEPED (	MOVER			Ť	_	SAME	AS RIO		LEG	AL ON	_	<u>M</u>		40017	П.	1
	CORDURA	DIN	Ю	E, OR	COF	RDU	JR4	<b>\</b>	_	•		RA DIN	OE	. 0	RC	ORE	URA			
	PATRICIA,										RICI			•				-		
	RIALTO CA	92	377							RIA	LTO	CA 923	77							
			_						L											1
	STORED			السا	MPOU	(DED	)		REL	EASE	Đ			ים	RECO	NERE	D-VEH	ICLE	COM	PONENT
PEPE	S TOWNS	27	75	N LOC	XIST	AV	Æ,	RIALTO, CA	1 92	237	7 (90	9) 574-	149	0			CVC			REASON ()
REASON F	OR STOP							RBAG?				DRINEAR					-			FCHED?
	CONDITION	YES	HO	пе	100	YES	7ED	YES NO	믄	_	区2	TEMM YES		MO	-	JUNK RES/VIII			YES	
WEGED		+	-	SEAT FR		X	-	REGISTRATION	15.0	X	CAME		100	X	_	FRONT	eccus .	$\vdash$	FAIF	
BURNEDH	ULK per 433(c) CVC		X	SEAT FRE	AR)	X		ALT./GENERATOR	X		VESSEL	ASLOAD		X	_	FRON	r		FAR	t
VAVENLES		_	X	RADIO		X		BATTERY	X		FREAR		<u> </u>	X		REAR			FAIR	
ENG. /TRA		⊢	X	TAPEDE		-1	X	OFFERENTIAL	X		OTHER	0.00000.000	1X	-	1	IT REAR			FAIR	1
BOOY MED		-	X	TAPES OTHER R	4040	-	X	TRANSMISSION	X	+	MIS	CITEMS	1X	⊢	SPAF	CAPS		-	NO	
	STRIP per 43(6) CVC	1	Ŷ	SCHEEN H			Ŷ	MANUAL	P	x	-		-	┢	-	ZAL WH	2012	-	NO	
		NO OR			ENCY H	ND		250.3 CVG	GAR	- Decimand	REPAL	AGENT STO	Athle 1	VEHIC				1	MIE/T	
								, ,	J	WE	<b>VPEPE</b>	2S						lo	825/202	5 1358
MANEOFF	ERGON/AGENCYAL		Zine.	RELEASE	ID.N		,	DATE OF POTON				QUILED TO								CLE.
EXENATURE	SIGNATURE OF PERSON AUTHORIZING RELEASE																			
	STOREN VEHICL	E/C	:010	ONENT			С	ENBEZZLED V	/= i	CLE					LAT	E(5) R	EPORT			
DATE / TIME OF OCCURRENCE DATE / TIME REPORTED IMAGE OF REPORTING PARTY (RIP)						NSE MO	./STATE													
LAST DRIVE	LAST DRIVER OF VEHICLE DATE / TIME					ADDRESS OF RIP					TELEPHONE OF R					OF PAP				
I CERTIFY OR DECLARE UNDER PENALTY OF PERLIRY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALFORNIA THAT THE FORESCHIED IS THE AND COMPECT.					F	SIGNATIBLE OF PERSON MAKING REPORT														
REMARKS  [LIST PROPERTY, TOOLS, VEHICLE DAMAGE, ARRESTS]																				
DRIVERS		_	-		AFREST	D/C	LIN	113		ORTED			CARG	0/71	PE7		VALU	ES		
UNOC	C/PARKE	D			YES	×	NO		G.	RN	/AS		YE	\$	) MC		b	LLOFL	ADING A	TTACHED
VEHICLE TAGGED FOR 72 HOURS ON 06/23/2025 AT 1256 HOURS. ON THE ABOVE DATE AND																				
TIME, VEHICLE REMAINS ON CITY STREET WITH UNBROKEN CHALKMARK AND TAG ON																				
WND	SHIELD MI	SC	DF	NTS+	SCR	ATC	HE	S 360 OF \	/Fi	HICI	FM	ISC PE	OF	FR	TY	OBS	FRV	FDI	NSII	DE
VEHICLE. NOTHING OF SIGNIFICANT VALUE OBSERVED INSIDE VEHICLE. AXON FOOTAGE AVAILABLE. VEHICLE WAS CITED FOR RMC 10,28,050.																				
		_	-		-	-	_		_	_				_	_	_				
	FRONT LEFT SEC. CONT. SCENE TO SEC. TO																			
G. RIV	AS	3 REPO	MIT				100. 274	SUPERMOOR JB			1	EQUIRED NOT ID LEBAL ON					N []	EB 0	ATE NO	TIFIED



### **Pepe's Towing Service**

PO Box 7450, Moreno Valley CA 92552 Phone: (951) 682-5682 | Fax: (951) 682-5030

## Impound Invoice

Printed 6/27/2025

Released To DINO CORDURA Phone:  Invoice # 25-0627-61155 Reason for 22651-K ABANDON OVER 72 HRS  Call # 61155 Impound  Case # 932507553 VIN Number  Case # 932507553 Model 2008 Chevrolet Suburban (White)  Account	
Case # 932507553	
Case # 932507553 Model 2008 Chevrolet Suburban (White)	
ACCOURT NACIOTO	
Date/Time Requested 6/27/2025 1:49 PM Drivable Yes Date/Time Dispatched 6/27/2025 1:50 PM Keys No	
pate/fille dispatched o/21/2025 x.50 f in	3540 North
Driver Javier H. Stored at Rialto Yard 2775 N Locust, Rialto CA 92377	
Date/Time Released: 6/27/2025 4:46 PM Days Held in Impound 1 days	

**Notes** 

	PARTERIAL CONTRACTOR	*E(67.	The November of States	CHARLEST CO. A TOTAL CONTRACTOR
Storage charges		Quantity	Price	Line Total
(Storage - Storage Fees) Impounds/Storage: Daily Impound Rate		1	\$77.00	\$77.00
Towing charges		Quantity	Price	Line Total
(Towing) TOWING FEE PORT TO PORT (price per hour)	A MANAGEMENT OF THE PARTY OF TH	1(1h)	\$385.00	\$385.00
(Towing) Admin Fee	,*	1	\$121.00	\$121.00
		Stor	Towing SubTotal rage - Storage Fees SubTotal	\$506.00 \$77.00
		,	Subtotal	\$583.00
			Taxes	\$0.00
			Grand Total Amount Due:	\$583.00 <b>\$0.00 / P</b> aid
10			7.1110 and 0 and 1 and	-

Visa payment (Ref # CC 6797 APV 04593I) of \$583.00 applied on 6/27/2025

Pepe's Towing Service appreciates your business; if you have any questions regarding this invoice, please contact us at 951-682-5682. Thank you. Damage Disclaimer:

I Have been advised that my vehicle may be damaged if winched, towed, unlocked, jump started, tire changed or left on unattended premises. I recognize the difficulty involved and I agree not to hold Pepe's Towing Service responsible for such damages should it result. I, the undersigned do hereby certify that I am legally authorized and entitled to take possession of the vehicle described and all personal property therein. I have received the vehicle and all personal property in satisfactory condition.

Signature:	Date:					
•	CA# 117433 USDOT: 1005094					

Upon request, you are entitled to receive a copy of the Towing and Storage Fees and Access Notice

City of Rialto
POLICE
150 S Palm Ave
Rialto, CA 92376-6487
+1 (909) 820-2525
City of Rialto

06/27/2025 04:19PM 002679-0003 PD24-000006792 Payment effective date 06/27/2025

#### MISCELLANEOUS

Vehicle Release Fee (629833) 2025 629833 1 @ \$216.80

\$216.80

Payment Id: 73083

\$216.80

Subtotal Total \$216.80 \$216.80

POLICE CC MERCHANT

\$216.80

Visa

\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*6797

Ref=b12c60ca-816a-44d7-8cc1-e257299ca54f Auth=07059I

70331

Λ

Change due

\$0.00

Paid by: DINO

Comments: 932507553

Thank you for your payment

City of Rialto COPY DUPLICATE RECEIPT